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ATALANTAB.C.

Calciatoriin rosa

CUADRADO BELLO JUAN GUILLERMO
DE KETELAERE CHARLES

DE ROON MARTEN ELCO

DJIMSITI BERAT

DOS SANTOS LOURENCO DA SILVA EDERSON JOSE
DOS SANTOS PATRICIO RUI PEDRO
HIEN ISAK MALCOLM KW

KOLASINAC SEAD

KOSSOUNOU KOUAKOU ODILON
LOOKMAN ADEMOLA OLAJADE
PASALIC MARIO

POSCH STEFAN

RETEGUI MATEO

SCAMACCA GIANLUCA

TOLOI RAFAEL

BELLANOVA RAOUL

BRESCIANINI MARCO

Data nascita
26/05/1988
10/03/2001
29/03/1991
19/02/1993
07/07/1999
15/02/1988
13/01/1999
20/06/1993
04/01/2001
20/10/1997
09/02/1995
14/05/1997
29/04/1999
01/01/1999
10/10/1990
17/05/2000
20/01/2000

MALDINI DANIEL 11/10/2001
ZAPPACOSTA DAVIDE 11/06/1992
CARNESECCHI MARCO 01/07/2000
ROSSI FRANCESCO 27/04/1991
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Tipo lista

OVER 22

OVER 22

OVER 22

OVER 22

OVER 22

OVER 22

OVER 22

OVER 22

OVER 22

OVER 22

OVER 22

OVER 22

OVER 22

OVER 22

OVER 22
OVER 22 formati in Italia
OVER 22 formati in Italia
OVER 22 formati in Italia
OVER 22 formati in Italia
OVER 22 formati nel club
OVER 22 formati nel club

)
@
CALCIO SOCIAL
RESPONSIBILITY



